[     ]      Cost of the Work plus the Contractor’s Fee, in accordance with Section 3.3 below

[     ]      Cost of the Work plus the Contractor’s Fee with a Guaranteed Maximum Price, in accordance with
Section 3.4 below

(Based on the selection above, complete Section 3.2, 3.3 or 3.4 below.)

§ 3.2 The Stipulated Sum shall be One Hundred and Fifty-Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars and Zero
Cents ($ 155,397.00 ), subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Contract Documents.

Item # Description Cost
1 Mobilization & Demobilization $8,000.00
2 General Conditions $21,600.00
3 Permits Directly

Reimbursable
4 Existing Stair Removal

(Lump Sum Bid includes Both Stairs)

[...]

Changes to original AIA text  
 
PAGE 1
 
The Architect:ALL REFERENCES TO ARCHITECT IN THIS AGREEMENT SHALL MEAN AND REFER TO
THE ENGINEER LISTED BELOW
(Name, legal status, address and other information)
 
 
PAGE 3
 
§ 3.2 The Stipulated Sum shall be One Hundred and Fifty-Five Thousand Three Hundred Ninety-Seven Dollars and
Zero Cents  ($ 155,397.00  ), subject to additions and deductions as provided in the Contract Documents.

Item # Description Cost
1 Mobilization & Demobilization $8,000.00
2 General Conditions $21,600.00
3 Permits Directly

Reimbursable
4 Existing Stair Removal

(Lump Sum Bid includes Both Stairs)